Re - Invitation to Bid for Furnishing of Materials and Labor for 
Various Repairs at Old Academic Building, Library and Student 

Center Building 

1) The Mountain Province State University, through the Fund 01 20253 intends to apply 
the sum of Four Hundred Ninety-Eight Thousand Four Hundred Forty-Nine Pesos 
& Seven Centavos (Php 498,449.07) being the Approved Budget for the Contract 
(ABC) to payments under the contract for FURNISHING OF MATERIALS AND LABOR 
FOR VARIOUS REPAIRS AT OLD ACADEMIC BUILDING, LIBRARY AND STUDENT 
CENTER BUILDING. Bids received in excess of the ABC shall be automatically rejected

[...]

The Project title is Furnishing of Materials and Labor for Various Repairs 
at Old Academic Building, Library And Student Center Building.  

2 The Funding Source is:  

2.1 The GOP through the source of funding as indicated below for Fund 01- 
2025 in the amount of Four Hundred Ninety-Eight Thousand Four Hundred 
Forty-Nine Pesos & Seven Centavos (Php 498,449.07)   

2.2 The source of funding is:  

a. NGA, the General Appropriations Act or Special Appropriations.  

3.1 No further instructions. 

5.2 Bidding is restricted to eligible bidders as defined in ITB Clause 5.2. 

5.4 

Contracts similar to the Project shall be those described as follows: